主要特点
订货信息
名称 型号
EZINCH with 1/8 to full-step res., 1A out.............EZINCH-8
EZINCH with 1/16 to full-step res., 1A out.........EZINCH-16
EZINCH with 1/8 to full-step res., 2A out....... EZINCH-8-2A
EZINCH with 1/16 to full-step res., 2A out... EZINCH-16-2A
接口分布
通用规格
步进电机驱动器
EZINCH
STEP INPUT
CURRENT SET POINT
MEASUREMENT OUTPUT
STEPPER MOTOR WINDING A
STEPPER MOTOR WINDING A
STEPPER MOTOR WINDING B
STEPPER MOTOR WINDING BDIP1
1 INCH
DIRECTION INPUT
GROUND
+12V TO +30V
1" X 1" X  0.5" THICK
DIMENSIONS:
DIP2
0.095"
0.095"
HOLD
CURRENT
POT
MOVE
CURRENT
POT
PO
W
ER
 &
 IO
MOTOR
MICROSTEPPING RESOLUTION
DIP1DIP2
OFF
HALF
QUARTER
FULL
EIGHTH
HALF
QUARTER
FULL
SIXTEENTHOFF
OFF
OFF
ON
ON
ONON
应用详情请参阅接线图(网站)。
MOUNTING HOLES
.090” DIA.
0.810"
电机连接器
配套连接器:AMP安普 MTA 100 系列 4 针, 22 GA, 部件号 3-643813-4
E-MotionSupply 部件号 A31108-ND
Pin Function Notes
1,2 Stepper winding A  1A or 2A version, bipolar
chopper
3,4 Stepper winding B  1A or 2A version, bipolar
chopper
-8 versions -16 versions
Model EZINCH-8/-16-1A Model EZINCH-8/-16-2A
版本参数
EZINCH-8 1/8, 1/4, 1/2, full step resolution  1A output
EZINCH-16 1/16, 1/4, 1/2, full step resolution 1A output